
Year 11 PPE

Period Monday 11th Nov 2024 Tuesday 12th Nov 2024 Wednesday 13th Nov 2024 Thursday 14th Nov 2024 Friday 15th Nov 2024

0, 1 & 2 French Speaking Exam French Speaking Exam Spanish Speaking Exam Spanish Speaking Exam

3 & 4 French Speaking Exam French Speaking Exam Spanish Speaking Exam Spanish Speaking Exam

Spanish Speaking Exam Spanish Speaking Exam

Dance Practical Exam - Comp 3

Period Monday 18th Nov 2024 Tuesday 19th Nov 2024 Wednesday 20th Nov 2024 Thursday 21st Nov 2024 Friday 22nd Nov 2024

0, 1 & 2 Combined Science - Biology - 1.15hr 

(171 students)

Food Prep - 1.45hr (56 students) English Lit - 1.45hr                                                   

(171 students)

Maths Paper 1 - 1.30hr                        

(171 students)

Combined Science - Chemistry - 1.15hr 

(171 students)

3 & 4

Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up

Drama - 1.30hr (10 students)

PE - 1hr (15 students)

Music - 1.30hr (11 students)

Sports Studies - 1.15hr (17 students)

Period Monday 25th Nov 2024 Tuesday 26th Nov 2024 Wednesday 27th Nov 2024 Thursday 28th Nov 2024 Friday 29th Nov 2024

English Language 1.45hr                                           

(171 students)

Business - 1.45hr  (30 students)

Spanish Writing 1.15hr (23 students)

3 & 4

Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up Mop Up

Computer Science Paper 1 - 1.30hr (26 

students)

French Listening & Reading 45 / 1hr (19 

students)

French Writing - 1.15hr (19 students) Spanish Listening & Reading 45 / 1hr 

(23 students)

Break

5 & 6

Break

Lunch

History Paper 1 - 1.15hr                                              

(47 students)

History Paper 2 - 55min                                              

(47 students)

French Speaking ExamFrench Speaking Exam

Lunch

Child Development - 1.30hr                                            

(45 students)

Geography Paper 1 - 1.30hr                                                  

(69 students)

Combined Science - Physics - 1.15hr 

(171 students)

Design & Tech - 2hr (38 students)

Break

Lunch

Maths Paper 3 - 1.30hr                                                   

(171 students)

5 & 6

0, 1 & 2 Maths Paper 2 - 1.30hr                                                  

(171 students)

5 & 6

Exam Contingency Session


